
For decades the “House of Tomorrow” has presented Broadway at Casa Mañana. Each season audiences enjoy 
classics from yesterday as well as the hottest titles of today performed by some of the area’s most talented 
performers. All are produced on the intimate stage originally known as the theatre in the round.

2018–2019 SEASON  |  4 PRODUCTIONS  |  41 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 30,000

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 4-SHOW RATE

SOLD OUT

$2,100

$1,800

$1,250

$1,250

$800

$800

SOLD OUT

$7,150

$6,125

$4,250

$4,250

$2,725

$2,725

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

Hello Dolly

Next to Normal

Grease

The Producers

Sep 8 - 16

Nov 3 - 11

March 2 - 10

June 1 - 9

August 17, 2018

October 12, 2018

February 12, 2019

May 10, 2019

BROADWAY AT CASA MAÑANA


