For decades the "House of Tomorrow" has presented Broadway at Casa Mañana. Each season audiences enjoy classics from yesterday as well as the hottest titles of today performed by some of the area's most talented performers. All are produced on the intimate stage originally known as the theatre in the round.

2018-2019 SEASON | 4 PRODUCTIONS | 41 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 30,000

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Hello Dolly	August 17, 2018	Sep 8 - 16
Next to Normal	October 12, 2018	Nov 3 - 11
Grease	February 12, 2019	March 2 - 10
The Producers	May 10, 2019	June 1 - 9

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	4-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	SOLD OUT	SOLD OUT
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$2,100	\$7,150
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$1,800	\$6,125
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$1,250	\$4,250
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$1,250	\$4,250
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$800	\$2,725
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$800	\$2,725

